
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Dimitri Mitropoulos and Minne-apolis Symphony Orchestra,Overture on Greek Themes. No.
1, Op. 3 (Glazounov) ;745 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 BBC Symphony Orchestra
(Raybould),Overture to a Comedy (Balfour
Gardiner) (BBC recording)
8. 8 Parry Jones (tenor),"The Passionate Shepherd,""There Is a Lady Sweet andKind," "As Ever I Saw" (War-lock)
8.14 BBC Symphony Orchestra
(Raybould),4th Irish Rhapsody (Stanford)8.32 From the Studio: Pat
Woods (contralto),** Johneen,"’ " The Monkeys’Carol" (Stanford), ‘Dream Mer-chandlse,"’ "The Feast of Lan-terns" (Bantock)
8.43 Wood and BBC Orchestrawith Sixteen Vocalists,Serenade to Music (VaughanWilliams)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Grieg and His Music
10. 0 Recorded interlude
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GIN7O) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
a4 After dinner music8.0 "Mighty Minnites"
Variety"The Rank Outsider’
More. variety

. "Birth of the BritishNation"
46 ‘The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. 0 For the Music Lover10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: "Parents
as Citizens"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-56.15 Children’s , session:*-"‘Cousin Anne"
5. Dance Orchestras on the

BND

Soha

Air6,0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme

48 "Hopalong Cassidy"
0 After dinner music
‘30 Jack Carr (Negro bass)45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Laugh — and the World
* Laughs with You8.18 Music of the Concert Hall
8.45 "The Laughing Man"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review9.26 Organola (presentingNicolas Robins)
9.40 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

4 DUNEDIN ©

1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7, 0 The Presbyterian Hour
O Studio Hour
8. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling Through the
Classics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down
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Tharsday, July 20°
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina) :
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Crime on the Highway7.30 In His Steps
Nightcap Yarns :The White Cockade
Baffles
The Convenient MarriageWild Life

10. Men and Motoring (Rod(Talbot) ;10.45 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.39 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session
(Suzanne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Movie JackpotsThe Black Moth
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
The White Cockade r

Surprise Packet
The Convenient MarriageWild Life
Overseas RecordingsCharlie Chan
London News
The Sammy Kaye Show

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0. Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Treasure of the Lore-
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime fare12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. O0 Echoes of Variety4.30 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family ‘

6.15 London News

6.30" Film Quizz
6.46 Tunes of the times
7.15 The Black Moth
7.30 In His Steps: The Story of
a School Teacher (part 1)
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Eyes That Shinein the Night
10.0 The Evening Star: Paul
Robeson
10.15 Go to It
11. 0 London News

4ZB Wiehewee FS
0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30° Health Tatk
QO Aunt Daisy45 When To-morrow Comes

10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunch ‘hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
42.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young7. 0 Belle of New York
Memories
7.156 The Black Moth
7.30 tr ‘v9 Steps: The Singerrt 1
745 by the Fireside¢ The White Cockade45 "The Hunchback of Ben All
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: More Bird Notes
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

oe PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner MusicLondon News
Dangerous JourneyOut of the Darkness
White Cockade
Melodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient MarriageWild Life: A Virgin’sillions
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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